Calibration technology
WIKA data sheet CT 14.01
Page 1 of 10WIKA data sheet CT 14.01 ∙ 12/2017
for further approvals
see page 4
Data sheets showing similar products and accessories:
ProcessCalibrator; model CPH6000; see data sheet CT 15.01
Portable process calibrator; model CPH7000; see data sheet CT 15.51

EN
Page 10 of 10 WIKA data sheet CT 14.01 ∙ 12/2017
Ordering information
CPH6400 / Instrument version / Temperature probe / Temperature calibration / Holding fixture / Software / Interface cable / Test
pump / Transport case / Further approvals / Additional ordering information
CPT6400 / Unit / Measuring range / Process connection / Special design features / Type of certificate / Further approvals /
Additional ordering information
Scope of delivery
 ■ Precision hand-held pressure indicator model CPH6400
 ■ Battery charger
 ■ 3.1 calibration certificate per EN 10204
 ■ Choice of sensors
Options
 ■ 2-channel version (pressure and temperature
measurement in a single instrument)
 ■ Sensors for oxygen applications
 ■ DKD/DAkkS calibration certificate
Accessories Order code
Battery charger (Euro standard, UK standard, US standard) CPH-A-64-ZZZ4ZZZZZZ-Z
Sealing set, consiting of 4 x G ½ USIT seals,  2 x G ¼ USIT seals and plastic box CPH-A-64-ZZZDZZZZZZ-Z
Sensor connection cable, approx. 1.1 m (3.3 ft) CPH-A-64-ZZZSZZZZZZ-Z
Sensor connection cable, approx. 3.0 m (10 ft) CPH-A-64-ZZZVZZZZZZ-Z
Hook set with magnet CPH-A-64-ZZZBZZZZZZ-Z
Hand strap CPH-A-64-ZZZCZZZZZZ-Z
USB interface cable CPH-A-64-ZZZUZZZZZZ-Z
Plastic case for 1 x hand-held, 4 x pressure sensors, accessories CPH-A-64-ZZZKZZZZZZ-Z
Transport case made of aluminium for 1 x hand-held, 5 x pressure sensors, 1 x pneumatic hand test pump
CPP7-H or CPP30, accessories
CPH-A-64-ZZZLZZZZZZ-Z
Transport case made of aluminium for 1 x hand-held, 5 x pressure sensors, 1 x hydraulic hand test pump